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	voltage
	NO load 
	at maximum
	stall

	 
	 
	speed(RPM)
	Current(A)
	speed(RPM)
	Current(A)
	torque(gf.com)
	output(w)
	torque(gf.com)

	S370-12560
	12V
	3700
	0,017
	3000
	0,09
	20
	0,62
	125

	S370-13350
	9V
	4200
	0,025
	3600
	0,11
	15
	0,55
	112

	S370-15370
	24V
	5600
	0,025
	4820
	0,15
	26
	1,3
	186



